Bus

Rail ICE 22

Direction
Hauptbahnhof A1 — Stuttgart Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof A1

Neumlinster

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Géttingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mannheim Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof A1 — Stuttgart Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof A1
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 6 hour 25 min

Go to website

09:05-06:13

06:13

06:13-07:24

06:13

06:13

09:05-06:13

07:16-07:24

Libeck
Harpburg
2 Bremerhaven
Groningen
: Oldenburg :
Assen Bremen a
Zwalle L Eerlin
Haariem : S Walfsburg e
snabriic P '
Nederland : HanWwer het=dam v
Den:Haag Arnhem Manster Biglefeld
burg Eind e Cottbus
Eindhowven Leipzig T
S o Deutschland
laarderen Dusseldorf 4
y Siegen Thiiringen coct
3 : Aachen Bonn A |
Belgie-f Chemnitz
5 B':-"L_:'"ﬂ e f Keblenz 5 1
Belgien Prah:
L @
Fran
Letzebuerg Wurzburg
Plzen
: ? Man Niirnberg jihozdpad
Reims Saarbrocken
Karlsruhe krTy, e 0
/ z Ingolstadt et
e[ g i Buditjou

B cE2

o AugsBuOpenStreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340

Direction
Stuttgart Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)Sud

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Gottingen

Hannover Hbf

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 6 hour 15 min

06:21-14:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Stuttgart Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Stuttgart Hbf
10 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:16
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday -
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday -
Hannover Hbf

Friday -
Gottingen
Kassel-Wilhelmshshe Saturday 17:16
Frankfurt(Main)Sid Sunday -
Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Route info
Mannheim Hbf Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 10

Heidelberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 55 min

Stuttgart Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340

Direction
Hamburg Dammtor — Stuttgart Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Gottingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mannheim Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg Dammtor — Stuttgart Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 5 hour 23 min

09:15-15:15

09:15-15:15

09:15-15:15

09:15-15:15

09:15-15:15

09:15-15:15

09:15-15:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340

Direction
Mannheim Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)West

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Géttingen

Hannover Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule
Mannheim Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mannheim Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 5 hour 36 min

16:03

16:03

16:03

16:03

16:03

16:03

16:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Basel Bad Bf Hamburg Dammtor — Basel Bad Bf
13 StOpS Monday 19:16
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:16
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday 19:16
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 19:16
Hannover Hbf

Friday 19:16
Gottingen
Kassel-Wilhelmshshe Saturday 19:16
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf Sunday 19:16
Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Route info
Mannheim Hbf Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 13

Karlsruhe Hbf

Trip Duration: 7 hour 7 min
Baden-Baden
Offenburg

Freiburg(Breisgau) Hbf

Basel Bad Bf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340

Direction
Hamburg Dammtor — Stuttgart Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Harburg

Lineburg

Hannover Hbf

Gottingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mannheim Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg Dammtor — Stuttgart Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 5 hour 33 min

05:05

05:05

05:05

05:05

05:05

05:05

05:05


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Stuttgart Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Stuttgart Hbf
DSiEe Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:15-15:15
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday -
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday -
Hannover Hbf

Friday -
Gottingen
Kassel-Wilhelmshhe Saturday -
Frankfurt(Main)Sid Sunday -
Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Route info
Mannheim Hbf Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 9

Stuttgart Hbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 8 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340

Direction
Stuttgart Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf

Vaihingen(Enz)

Heidelberg Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Gottingen

Hannover Hbf

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 5 hour 34 min

05:02-10:04

05:02-09:23

05:02-09:23

05:02-10:04

05:02-10:04

05:02-04:47

05:02-09:23


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Mannheim Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Mannheim Hbf
10 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:05
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday -
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday -
Hamburg-Harburg

Friday -
Lineburg
Hannover Hbf Saturday -
Gottingen Sunday -
Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Route info
Frankfurt(Main)Sud Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 10

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf
Trip Duration: 4 hour 51 min

Mannheim Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340

Direction
Karlsruhe Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)West

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Gottingen

Hannover Hbf

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

Monday 09:25

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 09:25

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 6 hour 11 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340

Direction
Stuttgart Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Gottingen

Hannover Hbf

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 5 hour 12 min

07:24-13:23

07:24-13:23

07:24-13:23

07:24-13:23

06:21-13:23

06:21-13:23

07:24-13:23


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340

Direction Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof A1 — Mannheim Hbf Hauptbahnhof A1 — Mannheim Hbf
10 stops Monday 07:13-12:16
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:13-12:16
Hauptbahnhof A1

Wednesday 07:13-12:16
Neumunster

Thursday 07:13-12:16
Hamburg Dammtor

Friday 07:13-12:16
Hamburg Hbf
Hannover Hbf Saturday 08:14-12:16
Géttingen Sunday 08:14-12:16
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe

Route info
Frankfurt(Main)West Direction: Hauptbahnhof A1

Stops: 10

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 44 min

Mannheim Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340

Direction
Mannheim Hbf — Hamburg-Altona

9 stops

Open route schedule

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)West

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Géttingen

Hannover Hbf

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Mannheim Hbf — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mannheim Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 6 hour 18 min

18:03

18:03

18:03

18:03

18:03

18:03

18:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340

Direction Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof A1 — Mannheim Hbf Hauptbahnhof A1 — Mannheim Hbf
10 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:13
Hauptbahnhof A1

Wednesday -
Neumunster

Thursday —
Hamburg Dammtor

Friday -
Hamburg Hbf
Hannover Hbf Saturday -
Géttingen Sunday -
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe

Route info
Frankfurt(Main)Sid Direction: Hauptbahnhof A1

Stops: 10

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 43 min

Mannheim Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340

Direction
Mannheim Hbf — Hauptbahnhof A1

10 stops

Open route schedule

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)West

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Géttingen

Hannover Hbf

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Neum’inster

Hauptbahnhof A1

Route schedule
Mannheim Hbf — Hauptbahnhof A1

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mannheim Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 6 hour 41 min

12:03-14:03

12:03-14:03

12:03-14:03

12:03-14:03

12:03-14:03

12:03-14:03

12:03-14:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340

Direction Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hbf — Hamburg Hbf Karlsruhe Hbf — Hamburg Hbf
8 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Karlsruhe Hbf

Wednesday -
Mannheim Hbf

Thursday -
Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Friday -
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Saturday 09:25
Géttingen Sunday 09:25
Hannover Hbf

Route info
Hamburg Hbf Direction: Karlsruhe Hbf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 5 hour 11 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Stuttgart Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Stuttgart Hbf
10 stops Monday 16:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:15
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday 16:15
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 16:15
Hannover Hbf

Friday 16:15
Gottingen
Kassel-Wilhelmshshe Saturday 1615
Frankfurt(Main)West Sunday 16:15
Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Route info
Mannheim Hbf Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 10

Heidelberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 56 min

Stuttgart Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Karlsruhe Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Karlsruhe Hbf
DSiEe Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:16
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday -
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday -
Hannover Hbf

Friday -
Gottingen
Kassel-Wilhelmshshe Saturday 19:16
Frankfurt(Main)Sid Sunday -
Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Route info
Mannheim Hbf Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 9

Karlsruhe Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 16 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340

Direction
Stuttgart Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf

Heidelberg Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)West

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Géttingen

Hannover Hbf

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 6 hour 49 min

04:47

04:47-10:04

04:47-10:04

04:47-10:04

04:47-10:04

04:47

04:47


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340

Direction
Stuttgart Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf

Heidelberg Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)Sid

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Géttingen

Hannover Hbf

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday 04:47-10:04

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 5 hour 49 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340

Direction
Hamburg Dammtor — Stuttgart Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Gottingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Frankfurt(Main)West

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mannheim Hbf

Stuttgart Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg Dammtor — Stuttgart Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 7 hour 7 min

14:16

14:16

14:16

14:16

14:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340

Direction
Stuttgart Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)West

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Gottingen

Hannover Hbf

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 7 hour 15 min

06:21

06:21

06:21

06:21

06:21

06:21

06:21


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Stuttgart Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Stuttgart Hbf
10 StOpS Monday 17:16
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:16
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday 17:16
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 17:16
Hannover Hbf

Friday 17:16
Gottingen
Kassel-Wilhelmshshe Saturday 17:16
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf Sunday 1716
Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Route info
Mannheim Hbf Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 10

Heidelberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 15 min

Stuttgart Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340

Direction Route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf — Hamburg Hbf Stuttgart Hbf — Hamburg Hbf
I s Monday 17:23-19:23
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:23-19:23
Stuttgart Hbf

Wednesday 17:23-19:23
Mannheim Hbf

Thursday 17:23-19:23
Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Friday 17:23-19:23
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf
Hanau Hbf Saturday 17:23-19:23
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Sunday 17:23-20:04
Géttingen

Route info
Hannover Hbf Direction: Stuttgart Hbf

. Stops: 11

Lineburg

Trip Duration: 5 hour 21 min

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340

Direction
Hamburg Dammtor — Karlsruhe Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Gottingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mannheim Hbf

Karlsruhe Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg Dammtor — Karlsruhe Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday 15:15

Saturday 15:15

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 5 hour 21 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Baden-Baden Hamburg Dammtor — Baden-Baden
10 stops Monday 18:16
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:16
Hamburg Dammtor

Wednesday 18:16
Hamburg Hbf

Thursday 18:16
Hannover Hbf

Friday 18:16
Gottingen
Kassel-Wilhelmshshe Saturday 18:16
Frankfurt(Main)West Sunday 18:16
Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Route info
Mannheim Hbf Direction: Hamburg Dammtor

Stops: 10

Karlsruhe Hbf
Trip Duration: 6 hour 37 min

Baden-Baden


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340

Direction
Karlsruhe Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hbf

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)West

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Gottingen

Hannover Hbf

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 6 hour 11 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340

Direction
Hamburg Dammtor — Karlsruhe Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Hannover Hbf

Gottingen

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Frankfurt(Main)West

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mannheim Hbf

Karlsruhe Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg Dammtor — Karlsruhe Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday 14:16

Saturday 14:16

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 6 hour 20 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340

Direction
Mannheim Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Mannheim Hbf

Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Frankfurt(Main)Sid

Hanau Hbf

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Gottingen

Hannover Hbf

Llneburg

Hamburg-Harburg

Hamburg Hbf

Route schedule
Mannheim Hbf — Hamburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mannheim Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 4 hour 43 min

18:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340

Direction
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt(Main)Hbf

Frankfurt(Main)Sud

Hanau Hbf

Fulda

Kassel-Wilhelmshohe

Gottingen

Hannover Hbf

Bremen Hbf

Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Route schedule
Frankfurt(Main)Hbf — Oldenburg(Oldb)Hbf

Monday 17:01
Tuesday 17:01-17:10
Wednesday 17:01
Thursday 17:01
Friday -
Saturday 17:01
Sunday 17:01
Route info

Direction: Frankfurt(Main)Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 4 hour 16 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Dammtor — Mannheim Hbf Hamburg Dammtor — Mannheim Hbf
11 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Hamburg Dammtor
Wednesday
Hamburg Hbf
Thursday
Hamburg-Harburg
Friday
Lineburg
Celle Saturday
Hannover Hbf Sunday
Géttingen
Route info
Kassel-Wilhelmshéhe Direction: Hamburg Dammtor
) Stops: 11
Frankfurt(Main)West

Trip Duration: 5 hour 51 min
Frankfurt(M) Flughafen Fernbf

Mannheim Hbf

04:13-06:05

04:05-06:05

04:13-06:05

04:13-06:05

04:02-06:05

04:13-06:05

04:10-06:05

ICE 22 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hamburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-22-3718643315-2194275340

